

## **Kettering Fairmont**

## **Marching Firebirds Fundraiser**

Sponsored by Turf Nerd Lawn Treatments

Help our Marching Firebirds raise funds when you switch to Turf Nerd for your environmentally friendly lawn treatments in 2024



Turf Nerd has pledged to donate up to 25% of proceeds to **Kettering Fairmont Marching Firebirds**.

Turf Nerd will donate 25% of the proceeds from your initial lawn treatment to Fairmont Marching Firebirds.

Additionally, Turf Nerd will donate 5% of the proceeds from every subsequent lawn treatment service provided to supporters of Fairmont Marching Firebirds.

Furthermore, Turf Nerd will donate 5% of the proceeds from any current/existing Turf Nerd client that wishes to become supporters of Kettering Fairmont Marching Firebirds.

Please consider supporting our Marching Firebirds while achieving a beautiful lawn with Turf Nerd.

## How You Can Help...

Request an estimate from Turf Nerd one of several ways:

- Go to TurfNerd.com/KetteringFairmontMarchingFirebirds to request an estimate
- Scan the QR code to visit our webpage and request an estimate
- Call Turf Nerd office at 937-439-0888
- Email Turf Nerd at Office@TurfNerd.com

BE SURE TO let Turf Nerd know you are a supporter of Kettering Fairmont Marching Firebirds. If you decide to hire Turf Nerd, Marching Firebirds will receive a portion of the proceeds.



